Assaults on Pennsylvania Law Enforcement Officers
Type of Weapons and Type of Police Activity 2014

TABLE 20

Responding to Disturbance Calls
Percent of Police Activity

Burglaries in Progress or Pursuing Burglary Suspects
Percent of Police Activity

Robberies in Progress or Pursuing Burglary Suspects
Percent of Police Activity

Attempting Other Arrests
Percent of Police Activity

Civil Disorder
Percent of Police Activity

Handling, Transporting, Custody of Prisoners
Percent of Police Activity

Investigating Suspicious Persons or Circumstances
Percent of Police Activity

Ambush - No Warning
Percent of Police Activity

Mentally Deranged
Percent of Police Activity

Traffic Pursuits and Stops
Percent of Police Activity

All Other
Percent of Police Activity

Total Assaults
Percent of Police Activity

746
33.7

79
3.6

32
1.4

376
17.0

23
1.0

193
8.7

198
8.9

61
2.8

148
6.7

350
15.8

2,215
100.0

42
47.2

11
12.4

13
14.6

89
100.0

21
55.3

10.5

38
100.0

52
28.6

12
6.6

40
22.0

27
14.8

182
100.0

631
33.1

61
3.2

27
1.4

348
18.3

21
11

185
9.7

173
9.1

50
2.6

97
51

306
16.1

1,906
100.0



